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NUTRITIONISTS FOR THE CENTRAL 
(C) DISTRICT 

Rebecca Burton (573) 508-3243 
Rebecca.Burton@health.mo.gov 

 
Emily Campbell (573) 508-3189 

Emily.Campbell@health.mo.gov 
 

 
 NUTRITIONISTS FOR THE EASTERN 

(E) DISTRICT 
Cynthia Murphy (573) 508-3223 

Cynthia.Murphy@health.mo.gov 
 

Dawn Gorden (573) 508-8891  
Dawn.Gorden@health.mo.gov 

 
Thomasine Slater (573) 469-8059 

Thomasine.Slater@health.mo.gov 
 

Alli Burk (573) 645-8092 
Alli.Burk@health.mo.gov 

 
 

 
 

 

NUTRITIONIST FOR THE SOUTHEASTERN 
(SE) DISTRICT 

Caroline Williams (573) 508-3234  
Caroline.Williams@health.mo.gov  

 
 
 
 

NUTRITIONISTS FOR THE SOUTHWESTERN 
(SW) DISTRICT 

Susan Barr (417) 895-6943 
Susan.Barr@health.mo.gov 

 
Laura Bykowski (573) 508-3194 

Laura.Bykowski@health.mo.gov 
 
 
 

NUTRITIONIST  
FOR THE 

NORTHWESTERN (NW) 
DISTRICT 

Dana Troxel  
(573) 508-3193  

Dana.Troxel@health.mo
.gov 

 
Jessica Piburn  
(573) 645-8525 

Jessica.Piburn@health.
mo.gov 
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NUTRITIONIST 
SUPERVISORS: 

Sara West 
(C, NW, SW)  

(573) 751-6254 
West, Sara 

Sara.West@health.mo.gov  
 

Emily McFarland 
(E, SE)  

(573) 508-3246 
Emily.McFarland@health.

mo.gov  
 
 
 

Pemiscot 
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